Correction to "Reconstructing the origin and trajectory of drifting Arctic sea ice" by S. L. Pfirman et al.

In the paper "Reconstructing the origin and trajectory of drifting Arctic sea ice" by S. L. Pfirman, R. Colony, D. Nürnberg, H. Eicken, and I. Rigor (*Journal of Geophysical Research*, 102(C6), 12,575–12,586, 1997), text on pages 12,576 through 12,578 was printed out of order. The text on page 12,578 should be on page 12,576; text on page 12,576 should be on page 12,577; and text on page 12,577 should be on page 12,578.

(Received September 22, 1997.)